
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

59 

167 

05 

23 

36 

7 

11 

317 

33 

37 

16 

99 

28 

2 

27 

200 

129 

92 

Name 

Peter Klutt 

Samuel LeComte 

Scott Borchetta 

John Cloud 

Edward Sevadjian 

Shannon Ivey 

Colby Hillman 

Scott Hackenson 

Bob Lima 

Clair Schwendeman 

Ed Bull 

Debbie Cloud 

John McCormick 

David Roberts 

Jim Caudle 

Patrick Sessions 

Fred Beasley 

Simon Lane 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6TA 

6AP 

6TA 

6AP 

6AS 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP3 

6TA 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP1 

6BP 

Laps 

6 

6 

9 

8 

7 

8 

3 

9 

7 

8 

4 

7 

8 

8 

2 

6 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

2:00.016 

2:01.028 

2:01.525 

2:03.975 

2:04.063 

2:04.544 

2:05.280 

2:05.554 

2:06.697 

2:07.561 

2:08.267 

2:09.977 

2:11.098 

2:14.075 

2:21.614 

2:24.314 

2:24.786 

2:24.803 

2nd Best 

2:00.573 

2:01.090 

2:01.739 

2:04.466 

2:04.504 

2:04.893 

2:08.835 

2:05.728 

2:07.150 

2:07.566 

2:08.357 

2:10.077 

2:12.228 

2:14.441 

2:46.375 

2:26.051 

2:24.952 

2:25.311 

Year 

1969 

1967 

1972 

1970 

1969 

1967 

1968 

1967 

1969 

1968 

2010 

1968 

1985 

1969 

1969 

1966 

1980 

1963 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang FR500c 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Cobra IV 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

460cid 

433cid 

427cid 

302cid 

436cid 

307cid 

350cid 

293cid 

355cid 

350cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

305cid 

357cid 

296cid 

3000cc 

331cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/20/2019 9:37:03 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  6 & 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 9:14:46 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/20/2019 09:15 AM 


